8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday
NORTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Catalan Loop
Transit Center

AM Service

PM Service
12:30P
1:10P
1:50P
2:30P
3:10P
3:50P
4:30P
5:12P
5:52P
6:35P
7:45P
8:45P
9:45pP
10:45P
11:45P

Broadway &
Chippewa

12:44P
1:24P
2:04P
2:44P
3:24P
4:.04P
4:44P
5:26P
6:05P
6:48P
7:58P
8:58P
9:58P
10:58P
11:58P

Tower Grove &

Shaw

5:44A
6:24A
7:04A
T:44A
8:24A
9:04A
9:44A
10:24A
11:04A
11:44A
12:24P

1:04P
1:44P
2:24P
3:04P
3:44P
4:24P
5:04P
5:46P
6:24P
7:07P
8:17P
9:17P
10:17P
11:17P
12:17A

Central West End
Transit Center

1:15P
1:55P
2:35P
3:15P
3:55P
4:35P
5:15P
5:57P
6:35P
7:18P
8:28P
9:28P
10:28P
11:28P
12:28A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Central West End
Transit Center

AM Service
4:50A
5:30A
6:10A
6:50A
7:30A
8:10A
8:50A
9:30A

10:10A
10:50A
11:30A

PM Service

12:10P
12:50P
1:30P
2:10P
2:50P
3:30P
4:10P
4:50P
5:30P
6:10P
6:50P
7:50P
8:50P
9:50P
10:50P
11:50P

Tower Grove &

Shaw

5:01A
5:41A
6:21A
7:01A
7:41A
8:21A
9:01A
9:41A
10:21A
11:01A
11:41A

12:21P
1:.01P
1:41P
2:21P
3:.01P
3:41P
4:21P
5:01P
5:41P
6:21P
7:01P
8:01P
9:01P
10:01P
11:01P
12:01A

Broadway &
Chippewa

12:42P
1:22P
2:02P
2:42P
3:22P
4:00P
4:40P
5:20P
6:00P
6:40P
7:20P
8:20P
9:20P
10:20P
11:20P
12:20A

Catalan Loop
Transit Center

o o
2w
NS
> >

6:54A
7:34A
8:14A
8:54A
9:34A
10:14A
10:54A
11:34A
12:14P

12:54P
1:34P
2:14P
2:54P
3:34P
4:12P
4:52P
5:32P
6:12P
6:52P
7:32P
8:32P
9:32P
10:32P
11:31P
12:31A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Central West End

Tower Grove &
Transit Center

Catalan Loop
Transit Center
Shaw

Broadway &
Chippewa

AM Service
4:45A 4:58A 5:18A 5:27A
5:45A 5:59A 6:20A 6:30A
6:45A 6:59A 7:20A 7:30A
7:45A 7:59A 8:20A 8:30A
8:45A 8:59A 9:20A 9:30A
9:45A 9:59A 10:20A 10:30A
10:45A 10:59A 11:20A 11:30A
11:45A 11:59A 12:20P 12:30P
PM Service
12:45P 12:59P 1:20P 1:30P
1:45P 1:59P 2:20P 2:30P
2:45pP 2:59P 3:20P 3:30P
3:45P 3:59P 4:20P 4:30P
4:45P 4:58P 5:18P 5:27P
5:45P 5:58P 6:18P 6:27P
6:45P 6:58P 7:18P 7:27P
7:45P 7:58P 8:18P 8:27P
8:45P 8:58P 9:18P 9:27P
9:45P 9:58P 10:18P 10:27P
10:45P 10:58P 11:18P 11:27P
11:45P 11:58P 12:18A 12:27A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

=]
=
I.IJE o3 5
— ® =X
RS 3 3 St
;ﬂﬁ <4 > @ a9
O 0] o = O
B = = 29 S =
22 gz B g 2
c g 2 ®© 32 L5
oS = S = < ©
Or =0 o O OF

AM Service
4:45A 4:56A 5:17A
5:45A 5:56A 6:17A
6:45A 6:56A 7:17A 7:29A
7:45A 7:56A 8:17A 8:29A
8:45A 8:56A 9:17A 9:29A
9:45A 9:56A 10:17A 10:29A
10:45A 10:56A 11:17A 11:29A
11:45A 11:56A 12:17P 12:29P
PM Service
12:45P 12:56P 1:17P 1:29P
1:45P 1:56P 2:17P 2:29P
2:45P 2:56P 3:17P 3:29P
3:45P 3:56P 4:15P 4:26P
4:45P 4:56P 5:15P 5:26P
5:45P 5:56P 6:15P 6:26P
6:45P 6:56P 7:15P 7:26P
7:45P 7:56P 8:15P 8:26P
8:45P 8:56P 9:15P 9:26P
9:45P 9:56P 10:15P 10:26P
10:45P 10:56P 11:15P 11:26P
11:45P 11:56P 12:15A 12:26A

o o
NN
O ©
> >



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday
NORTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Catalan Loop
Transit Center
Broadway &
Chippewa

Tower Grove &
Central West End
Transit Center

AM Service
4:45A 4:58A 5:18A 5:27A
5:45A 5:59A 6:20A 6:30A
6:45A 6:59A 7:20A 7:30A
7:45A 7:59A 8:20A 8:30A
8:45A 8:59A 9:20A 9:30A
9:45A 9:59A 10:20A 10:30A
10:45A 10:59A 11:20A 11:30A
11:45A 11:59A 12:20P 12:30P
PM Service
12:45P 12:59P 1:20P 1:30P
1:45P 1:59P 2:20P 2:30P
2:45p 2:59P 3:20P 3:30P
3:45P 3:59P 4:20P 4:30P
4:45P 4:58P 5:18P 5:27P
5:45P 5:58P 6:18P 6:27P
6:45P 6:58P 7:18P 7:27P
7:45P 7:58P 8:18P 8:27P
8:45P 8:58P 9:18P 9:27P
9:45pP 9:58P 10:18P 10:27P
10:45P 10:58P 11:18P 11:27P
11:45P 11:58P 12:18A 12:27A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

©
c
L3 2 5
s ° o
3 < > 3 St
=8 [<] > ®© e
o 0] T 2 O
T = - ) S =
= [T T Q ‘_UU)
c < =3 T o < c
o © 3 c o= T ©
OF =0 m O Or

AM Service
4:45A 4:56A 5:17A
5:45A 5:56A 6:17A
6:45A 6:56A T:17A 7:29A
7:45A 7:56A 8:17A 8:29A
8:45A 8:56A 9:17A 9:29A
9:45A 9:56A 10:17A 10:29A
10:45A 10:56A 11:17A 11:29A
11:45A 11:56A 12:17P 12:29P
PM Service
12:45P 12:56P 1:17P 1:29P
1:45P 1:56P 2:17P 2:29P
2:45P 2:56P 3:17P 3:29P
3:45P 3:56P 4:15P 4:26P
4:45P 4:56P 5:15P 5:26P
5:45P 5:56P 6:15P 6:26P
6:45P 6:56P 7:15P 7:26P
7:45P 7:56P 8:15P 8:26P
8:45P 8:56P 9:15P 9:26P
9:45P 9:56P 10:15P 10:26P
10:45P 10:56P 11:15P 11:26P
11:45P 11:56P 12:15A 12:26A

o o
NN
© ©
> >



