

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday
 NORTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Catalan Loop Transit Center	Broadway & Chippewa	Tower Grove & Shaw	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
5:10A	5:24A	5:44A	5:55A
5:50A	6:04A	6:24A	6:35A
6:30A	6:44A	7:04A	7:15A
7:10A	7:24A	7:44A	7:55A
7:50A	8:04A	8:24A	8:35A
8:30A	8:44A	9:04A	9:15A
9:10A	9:24A	9:44A	9:55A
9:50A	10:04A	10:24A	10:35A
10:30A	10:44A	11:04A	11:15A
11:10A	11:24A	11:44A	11:55A
11:50A	12:04P	12:24P	12:35P
PM Service			
12:30P	12:44P	1:04P	1:15P
1:10P	1:24P	1:44P	1:55P
1:50P	2:04P	2:24P	2:35P
2:30P	2:44P	3:04P	3:15P
3:10P	3:24P	3:44P	3:55P
3:50P	4:04P	4:24P	4:35P
4:30P	4:44P	5:04P	5:15P
5:12P	5:26P	5:46P	5:57P
5:52P	6:05P	6:24P	6:35P
6:35P	6:48P	7:07P	7:18P
7:45P	7:58P	8:17P	8:28P
8:45P	8:58P	9:17P	9:28P
9:45P	9:58P	10:17P	10:28P
10:45P	10:58P	11:17P	11:28P
11:45P	11:58P	12:17A	12:28A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday
 SOUTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Central West End Transit Center	Tower Grove & Shaw	Broadway & Chippewa	Catalan Loop Transit Center
AM Service			
4:50A	5:01A	5:22A	5:34A
5:30A	5:41A	6:02A	6:14A
6:10A	6:21A	6:42A	6:54A
6:50A	7:01A	7:22A	7:34A
7:30A	7:41A	8:02A	8:14A
8:10A	8:21A	8:42A	8:54A
8:50A	9:01A	9:22A	9:34A
9:30A	9:41A	10:02A	10:14A
10:10A	10:21A	10:42A	10:54A
10:50A	11:01A	11:22A	11:34A
11:30A	11:41A	12:02P	12:14P
PM Service			
12:10P	12:21P	12:42P	12:54P
12:50P	1:01P	1:22P	1:34P
1:30P	1:41P	2:02P	2:14P
2:10P	2:21P	2:42P	2:54P
2:50P	3:01P	3:22P	3:34P
3:30P	3:41P	4:00P	4:12P
4:10P	4:21P	4:40P	4:52P
4:50P	5:01P	5:20P	5:32P
5:30P	5:41P	6:00P	6:12P
6:10P	6:21P	6:40P	6:52P
6:50P	7:01P	7:20P	7:32P
7:50P	8:01P	8:20P	8:32P
8:50P	9:01P	9:20P	9:32P
9:50P	10:01P	10:20P	10:32P
10:50P	11:01P	11:20P	11:31P
11:50P	12:01A	12:20A	12:31A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday
 NORTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Catalan Loop Transit Center	Broadway & Chippewa	Tower Grove & Shaw	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:58A	5:18A	5:27A
5:45A	5:59A	6:20A	6:30A
6:45A	6:59A	7:20A	7:30A
7:45A	7:59A	8:20A	8:30A
8:45A	8:59A	9:20A	9:30A
9:45A	9:59A	10:20A	10:30A
10:45A	10:59A	11:20A	11:30A
11:45A	11:59A	12:20P	12:30P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:59P	1:20P	1:30P
1:45P	1:59P	2:20P	2:30P
2:45P	2:59P	3:20P	3:30P
3:45P	3:59P	4:20P	4:30P
4:45P	4:58P	5:18P	5:27P
5:45P	5:58P	6:18P	6:27P
6:45P	6:58P	7:18P	7:27P
7:45P	7:58P	8:18P	8:27P
8:45P	8:58P	9:18P	9:27P
9:45P	9:58P	10:18P	10:27P
10:45P	10:58P	11:18P	11:27P
11:45P	11:58P	12:18A	12:27A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday
 SOUTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Central West End Transit Center	Tower Grove & Shaw	Broadway & Chippewa	Catalan Loop Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:56A	5:17A	5:29A
5:45A	5:56A	6:17A	6:29A
6:45A	6:56A	7:17A	7:29A
7:45A	7:56A	8:17A	8:29A
8:45A	8:56A	9:17A	9:29A
9:45A	9:56A	10:17A	10:29A
10:45A	10:56A	11:17A	11:29A
11:45A	11:56A	12:17P	12:29P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:56P	1:17P	1:29P
1:45P	1:56P	2:17P	2:29P
2:45P	2:56P	3:17P	3:29P
3:45P	3:56P	4:15P	4:26P
4:45P	4:56P	5:15P	5:26P
5:45P	5:56P	6:15P	6:26P
6:45P	6:56P	7:15P	7:26P
7:45P	7:56P	8:15P	8:26P
8:45P	8:56P	9:15P	9:26P
9:45P	9:56P	10:15P	10:26P
10:45P	10:56P	11:15P	11:26P
11:45P	11:56P	12:15A	12:26A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday
 NORTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Catalan Loop Transit Center	Broadway & Chippewa	Tower Grove & Shaw	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:58A	5:18A	5:27A
5:45A	5:59A	6:20A	6:30A
6:45A	6:59A	7:20A	7:30A
7:45A	7:59A	8:20A	8:30A
8:45A	8:59A	9:20A	9:30A
9:45A	9:59A	10:20A	10:30A
10:45A	10:59A	11:20A	11:30A
11:45A	11:59A	12:20P	12:30P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:59P	1:20P	1:30P
1:45P	1:59P	2:20P	2:30P
2:45P	2:59P	3:20P	3:30P
3:45P	3:59P	4:20P	4:30P
4:45P	4:58P	5:18P	5:27P
5:45P	5:58P	6:18P	6:27P
6:45P	6:58P	7:18P	7:27P
7:45P	7:58P	8:18P	8:27P
8:45P	8:58P	9:18P	9:27P
9:45P	9:58P	10:18P	10:27P
10:45P	10:58P	11:18P	11:27P
11:45P	11:58P	12:18A	12:27A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday
 SOUTHBOUND Effective: March 16, 2026

Central West End Transit Center	Tower Grove & Shaw	Broadway & Chippewa	Catalan Loop Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:56A	5:17A	5:29A
5:45A	5:56A	6:17A	6:29A
6:45A	6:56A	7:17A	7:29A
7:45A	7:56A	8:17A	8:29A
8:45A	8:56A	9:17A	9:29A
9:45A	9:56A	10:17A	10:29A
10:45A	10:56A	11:17A	11:29A
11:45A	11:56A	12:17P	12:29P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:56P	1:17P	1:29P
1:45P	1:56P	2:17P	2:29P
2:45P	2:56P	3:17P	3:29P
3:45P	3:56P	4:15P	4:26P
4:45P	4:56P	5:15P	5:26P
5:45P	5:56P	6:15P	6:26P
6:45P	6:56P	7:15P	7:26P
7:45P	7:56P	8:15P	8:26P
8:45P	8:56P	9:15P	9:26P
9:45P	9:56P	10:15P	10:26P
10:45P	10:56P	11:15P	11:26P
11:45P	11:56P	12:15A	12:26A